
2025-26

M F Total M F Total M F
Tota

l

1 01.04.2025 Tuesday

2 Arei Chikana Satyabhama PS School Rural Non-Res 9 km 55 60 115
Chndramani 

Nayak
9937714844 8280412688 02.04.2025 Wednes day

3 Ghantiali Ghantiali Ghantiali Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 5 5 10 25 17 42
Sradhhanjali 

Rout
9583619203 03.04.2025 Thursday

4 Ghantiali Ghantiali
Ghantiali Harijan 

sahi Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 4 1 5 22 15 37 K.D Sarojini 7504298166 04.04.2025 Friday

5 Ghantiali Gobindapur Gobindpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 1 3 4 10 9 19
Madhusmita 

Samal
9668514970 8280412610 04.04.2025 Friday

6 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

1 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 5 2 7 14 16 30

Ramamani 

Das
8658490539 8280412632 05.04.2025 Saturday

7 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

2 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 2 2 4 14 14 28

Sasirekha 

Behera
8658490539 8280412632 05.04.2025 Saturday

8 06.04.2025 Sunday

9 Ghantiali Dhoba Sahi Dhobasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 6 8 14 16 15 31
Monalisa 

Dhal
9438566142 8280412614 07.04.2025 Monday

10 Ghantiali Karuna Guhali
Karuna Guhali 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 3 2 5 13 13 26

Shantilata 

Dhal
9439273293 8280412784 07.04.2025 Monday

11 08.04.2025 Tuesday

12 Jari Baharpala Jari Baharpala-1 Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 2 6 8 18 12 30 Urbasi Swain 7873429546 8280412692 09.04.2025 Wednes day

13 Jari Baharpala Jari Baharpala-2 Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 4 6 10 18 18 36
Rajanigandha 

Mallik
7873429546 8280412690 09.04.2025 Wednes day

14 Jari Swain Sahi
Jari Swainsahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 7 7 14 12 11 23 Kanaklata Das 9337987283 8280412693 10.04.2025 Thursday

15 Jari Jari Banka Jari Banka Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 7 1 8 20 18 38 Golapi Mallik 9114343245 8280412691 11.04.2025 Friday

16 Jari Gokha Sahi
Jari Gokha Sahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 2 1 3 10 11 21

Manjulata 

Mallik
8328832172 8280412691 11.04.2025 Friday

17 Aunri Andhalo Andhalo Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 6 9 15 20 20 40
Parbati 

Behera
9178426284 8280412688 12.04.2025 Saturday

18 13.04.2025 Sunday

19 14.04.2025 Monday

MICRO PLAN UNDER RBSK (2025-26) BINJHARPUR MHT-1

HOLIDAY

YEAR :BINJHARPUR MHT-1MICRO PLAN (2025-26) UNDER RBSK
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Name of the SC

20 15.04.2025 Tuesday

21 16.04.2025 Wednes day

22 Ghantiali Guhali Guhali Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 11 11 22 15 16 31
Swarnalata 

Mallik
9658565202 8280412528 17.04.2025 Thursday

23 18.04.2025 Friday

24 Jagannathpur Mallipur
Mallipur 

Jenasahi-2
AWC Rural Non-Res 9 km 7 7 14 12 12 24

Saraswati 

Bhuiyan
7735688987 9938197744 19.04.2025 Saturday

25 Jagannathpur Mallipur
Mallipur 

Jenasahi-1
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 2 8 10 24 31 55 Sujata Bal 9777143134 8456033046 19.04.2025 Saturday

26 20.04.2025 Sunday

27 Bangara Bangara Bangara-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 6 6 12 6 9 15
Ratikala 

Bhuiyan
7504166363 8280412629 21.04.2025 Monday

28 Bangara Bangara Bangara-5 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 7 8 15 14 14 28
Kalpana 

Nayak
9114175915 8280412629 21.04.2025 Monday

29 22.04.2025 Tuesday

30 Sayedpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5 km 9 11 20 12 11 23 Rukmani Jena 7064338298 23.04.2025 Wednes day

31 Sayedpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5km 6 6 12 8 8 16
Munija 

Begum
9937252362 23.04.2025 Wednes day

32 Arei Mainda Mainda Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5 km 6 2 8 12 13 25
Tilottama 

Jena
8908821193 24.04.2025 Thursday

33 Arei Mainda
Mainda 

Lenkasahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 5km 6 5 11 12 12 24

Supriya 

Panda
9124572789 24.04.2025 Thursday

34 Jari Bangara Bangara-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 4 4 8 16 14 30
Padmabati 

Ghadei
7894240368 8280412629 25.04.2025 Friday

35 Bangara Bangara
Bangara Harijan 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 3 5 14 12 26

Minakhi 

Mallik
9040550324 8280412629 25.04.2025 Friday

36 Jari Argalakat
Argalkat Primary 

School
School Rural Non-Res 31 Km 45 45 90 Unknown No Contact No Contact 26.04.2025 Saturday

37 27.04.2025 Sunday

38 Bangara Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

3 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 8 9 17 18 11 29 Anita Sahoo 9692604733 8280412632 28.04.2025 Monday

39 29.04.2025 Tuesday

40 Jagannathpur Badamallipur
Badamallipur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 9 9 18 12 8 20

Bandita 

Sahoo
9438127139 7894281292 30.04.2025 Wednes day

41 Singhpur Chandanpur
Chandanpur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 8 20 9 6 15

Rangalata 

Nayak
9583231073 8280412741 01.05.2025 Thursday

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Janaseba Diwas

HOLIDAY
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42 Singhpur Chandanpur
Chandanpur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 13 13 26 13 10 23

Sukanti 

Mahalik
7749927852 8280412740 01.05.2025 Thursday

43 Singhpur Harsinghpur
Harsinghpur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 11 6 17 9 9 18

Sandhyarani 

Behera
9776785432 8280412606 02.05.2025 Friday

44 Singhpur Harsinghpur
Harsinghpur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 7 8 15 9 9 18

Anupama 

Samal
9937127092 8280412606 02.05.2025 Friday

45 Singhpur Kanachhanda
Kanachhanda-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 11 9 20 9 9 18

Susama 

Thatoi
8249396430 8280412738 03.05.2025 Saturday

46 Singhpur Kanachhanda
Kanachhanda-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 9 18 11 11 22 Bidyulata Das 9937127092 8280412738 03.05.2025 Saturday

47 04.05.2024 Sunday

48 05.05.2025 Monday

49 06.05.2025 Tuesday

50 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 7 19 10 9 19
Bharatiprava 

Dhal
6372150410 8280412739 07.05.2025 Wednes day

51 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 13 10 23 19 21 40
Bijayalaxmi 

Das
6370243734 8280412739 07.05.2025 Wednes day

52 Singhpur Behuriasahi Behuria Sahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 12 24 18 18 36
Lopamudra 

Jena
8917329479 8280412765 08.05.2025 Thursday

53 Singhpur Olei Harijansahi
Oleiharijansahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 9 18 10 11 21

Madhusmita 

Samal
8455833846 8280412740 09.05.2025 Friday

54 Singhpur Oleisamalsahi
Oleisamalsahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 7 16 11 12 23 Bijayinee Pati 8455833846 8280412741 09.05.2025 Friday

55 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 7 6 13 25 25 30
Rupasree 

Sahoo
8596925056 8280412765 10.05.2025 Saturday

56 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-6 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 4 8 12 19 20 39 Itisree Samal 7381499833 8280412765 10.05.2025 Saturday

57 11.05.2025 Sunday

58 12.05.2025 Monday

59 13.05.2025 Tuesday

60 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-5 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 9 9 18 13 12 25
Basantilata 

Sahoo
9776632573 8280412761 14.05.2025 Wednes day

61 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 12 24 12 17 29
Snehalata 

Sahoo
9337324620 8280412763 14.05.2025 Wednes day

62 15.05.2025 Thursday

63 Singhpur Singh pur
Singhpur Behera 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 8 9 17 11 11 22

Sakuntala 

Barik
8093781678 8280412761 16.05.2025 Friday

SUNDAY

Janaseba Diwas

Panchayatraj Diwas

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Budhha Purnima

Referral Day
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64 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 8 9 17 11 11 22
Basantilata 

Sahoo
9776371859 8280412761 16.05.2025 Friday

65 Jari Jari Jari East Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 18 12 30 23 20 43 Ranjita Jena 8328832172 8280412697 17.05.2025 Saturday

66 18.05.2025 Sunday

67 Aunri Aunri Aunri-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 9 11 20 12 12 24
Rasmibala 

Sahoo
8456892134 8280412603 19.05.2025 Monday

68 Aunri Aunri Aunri-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 9 9 18 8 9 17
Arnapurna 

Mallik
8456892134 8280412603 19.05.2025 Monday

69 Aunri Aunri Aunri-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 11 12 23 18 20 38
Sasmita 

Panda
9668554720 8280412604 19.05.2025 Monday

70 20.05.2025 Tuesday

71 Jari Argalakat Argalkat Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 11 14 25 14 20 34
Bhanuprava 

Barik
9556442100 8280412628 21.05.2025 Wednes day

72 Aunri Falapur Falapur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 9 9 18 11 11 22 Sarada Das 9437544233 8280412686 22.05.2025 Thursday

73 Aunri Falapur Falapur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 6 9 15 10 11 21 Sagarika Guru 9114576744 8280412686 22.05.2025 Thursday

74 Aunri Falapur Falapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 11 11 22 16 14 30
Swarnalata 

Mallik
9583714533 8280412686 23.05.2025 Friday

75 Arei Jaimara Jaimara-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 6 9 15 11 22 33 Susama Das 8093196931 24.05.2025 Saturday

76 25.05.2025 Sunday

77 Fatehpur Bachhala
Bachhala East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 19 19 38 13 13 26

Sanchita 

Samal
7978583434 8280412605 26.05.2025 Monday

78 27.05.2025 Tuesday

79 28.05.2025 Wednes day

80 Fatehpur Bachhala
Bachhala West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 7 6 13 11 12 23

Minakhii 

Mishra
9777980528 8280412605 29.05.2025 Thursday

81 Fateh pur Jena Diha Jena Diha-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 5 5 10 12 18 30
Pramila 

Sahoo
9583300323 9668137402 30.05.2025 Friday

82 Fateh pur Bansi Pur                 Bansipur-2 AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 3 4 7 5 5 10
Pramila 

Sahoo
9583300323 9777098595 30.05.2025 Friday

83 Singhpur Singhpur Singhpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 17km 9 9 18 25 20 45 Basanti Sahoo 8093985489 9583658699 31.05.2025 Saturday

84 01.06.2025 Sunday

Referral Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Sabitri Brata

Referral Day
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85 Fateh pur Bamadebpur Bamadebpur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 5 5 10 12 18 30
Laxmipriya 

Mallik
8917410298 9668137402 02.06.2025 Monday

86 03.06.2025 Tuesday

87 Fateh pur Godidiha Godidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 9 8 17 12 13 25
Sanghamitra 

Das
6370846150 9777098595 04.06.2025 Wednes day

88 Arei Prahalladpur
Jena Sahi Mini 

AWC
AWC Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 8 20 13 14 27

Kalyani 

Behera
9178665125 8280412689 05.06.2025 Thursday

89 Fateh pur Naupala Naupala-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 12 12 24 13 13 26 Sabita Guru 7873504415 8018276807 06.06.2025 Friday

90 Fateh pur Naupala Naupala-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 13 24 15 16 31
Rashmita 

Sahoo
7504321779 9668135513 06.06.2025 Friday

91 Fatehpur Naupala Naupala-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 19 30 16 16 32
Sanghamitra 

Behera
9583222040 9668135513 07.06.2025 Saturday

92 08.06.2025 Sunday

93 Fateh pur Nachhipur Nachhipur-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 7 8 15 12 13 25
Kadambini 

Das
9583195835 7873440238 09.06.2025 Monday

94 10.06.2025 Tuesday

95 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Laxmi Narayan 

Sahi-1 
AWC Rural Non-Res 2km 4 8 12 12 12 24

Sailabala 

Khandei
8280412769 7381296694 11.06.2025 Wednes day

96 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Laxmi Narayan 

Sahi-2 
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 11 11 22 18 20 38

Sangeeta 

Das
9438127139 7894126110 11.06.2025 Wednes day

97 Ghantiali Badapala Badapala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 8 9 17 11 11 22
Mamata 

Panda
9938847078 8280412608 12.06.2025 Thursday

98 Ghantiali Baniapala Baniapala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 7 8 15 11 8 19 Smita Rout 8018006501 8280412609 13.06.2025 Friday

99 14.06.2025 Saturday

100 15.06.2025 Sunday

101 16.06.2025 Monday

102 17.06.2025 Tuesday

103 Jari Bangara Bangara-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 8 19 5 10 15
Banitarani 

Nayak
7504166363 8280412629 18.06.2025 Wednes day

104 Jari Chhotagadi Chhotagadi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 32 km 11 10 21 13 11 24
Susilabala 

Mallik
9777349378 8280412631 19.06.2025 Thursday

105 Jari Gunduripada
Gunduripada 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 32 km 9 7 16 12 11 23

Surekha 

Samal
9938495203 8280412635 19.06.2025 Thursday

106 Ghantiali Kandisahi Kandisahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 19 38 25 15 40
Soudamini 

Behera
8984232835 8280412784 20.06.2025 Friday

Raja

SUNDAY

Raja

Raja Sankranti

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day
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107 Jari Bangara
Bangara Bilasahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 8 17 11 15 21 Urmila Jena 9078450974 8280412630 21.06.2025 Saturday

108 Jari Bangara Bangara-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 14 5 19 8 15 15
Smitanjali 

Thatoi
9078450974 8280412629 21.06.2025 Saturday

109 22.06.2025 Sunday

110 Jari Chhandamunda
 Chhandamunda 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 83 69 152 A. Behera 8093199678 23.06.2025 Monday

111 24.06.2025 Tuesday

112 Jari Chhandamunda
 Chhandamunda 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 83 69 152 A. Behera 8093199678 25.06.2025 Wednes day

113 Jari Jari Banka Jari Banka P. UPS School Rural Govt 28 Km 45 55 100
Akhyaya 

Kumar Mallik
8093199678 26.06.2025 Thursday

114 27.06.2025 Friday

115 Arei Areidiha Areidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 8 Km 7 8 15 12 8 20
Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 28.06.2025 Saturday

116 Arei Berhampur
Arei Berhampur 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 7 km 9 7 16 12 8 20

Puspanjali 

Samal
9438617588 8018276807 28.06.2025 Saturday

117 29.06.2025 Sunday

118 Jari Jari Banka Jari Banka P. UPS School Rural Govt 29 Km 35 40 75
Akhyaya 

Kumar Mallik
8093199679 30.06.2025 Monday

119 01.07.2025 Tuesday

120 Bangara Bangara Jagabandhu HS School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 45 47 92 Kalakar Patra 9938775008 02.07.2025 Wednes day

121 Jari Jari
Bankabihari girls 

HS
School Rural Govt 24 km 41 48 89 Kumudini Pati 8093199678 03.07.2025 Thursday

122 Singhpur Singhpur
Nabaghana M.M 

UPS
School Rural Govt 24 km 60 60 120 Pratap Patra 9777082673 04.07.2025 Friday

123 05.07.2025 Saturday

124 06.07.2025 Sunday

125 Singhpur Singhpur
Nabaghana M.M 

UPS
School Rural Govt 25 km 60 60 120 Pratap Patra 9777082674 07.07.2025 Monday

126 08.07.2025 Tuesday

Referral Day

Bahuda Yatra

Sri Gundicha Rathayatra

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day

6



M F Total M F Total M F
Tota

l

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

AWC

Categ

ory of 

Schoo

l 

(Rural

/ 

Urban

)

Category 

of School 

(Res./ 

Non-Res.)

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed HQ 

of 

MHT 

(K.M.)

D
a
y

V
is

it
 d

a
te

Children (0-3) 

Years

Children (3-6) 

Years

Children (6-18) 

Years/

Person in Jana 

Seva Diwas Name of (HM/ 

AWW)

Mobile No. of 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No of 

ASHA
Name of the SC

127 Singhpur Singhpur
Nabaghana M.M 

UPS
School Rural Govt 25 km 60 60 120 Pratap Patra 9777082674 09.07.2025 Wednes day

128 Singhpur Kanachhanda
Kannachhanda 

N. UPS
School Rural Non-Res 20 Km 56 54 110 R. Behera 7894730165 10.07.2025 Thursday

129 Singhpur Chandanpur Chandanpur PS School Rural Non -Res 21 Km 32 28 60 S.Ray 9437564159 11.07.2025 Friday

130 Singhpur Chandanpur
Olei Chandanpur 

PS
School Rural Non -Res 22 Km 29 34 63

Nirupama 

Rout
9776787918 11.07.2025 Friday

131 Ghantiali Pada Sahi Padasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7  km 9 8 17 12 8 20
Sulochana 

Mallik
9437788257 12.07.2025 Saturday

132 13.07.2025 Sunday

133 Jari Bangara Bangara Nodal School Rural Non-Res 33 Km 61 60 121 Kalakar Patra 9438139841 14.07.2025 Monday

134 15.07.2025 Tuesday

135 Jari Jari

Jari 

Jagannathpur 

P.PS

School Rural Non-Res 26 km 62 66 128 R.Das 9937804067 16.07.2025 Wednes day

136 Jari Nemara Nemara PS school Rural Non-Res 28 Km 31 20 51
Prasant 

Kumar Samal
8093140102 17.07.2025 Thursday

137 Jari Nemara Nemara AWC AWC Rural Non-Res 28 Km 8 9 17 11 9 20 Anita Sahoo 9438127139 7894281292 17.07.2025 Thursday

138 Jari Jari
Jari Adhei Sahi 

P.PS
School Rural Non-Res 24 km 31 32 63 C. Samal 9938414519 18.07.2025 Friday

139 Ghantiali Guhali Baidyasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 14 12 26 9 7 16
Monalisa 

Dhal
9438566142 9668135513 19.07.2025 Saturday

140 Ghantiali Guhali Gobindpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 13 25 20 10 30
Soudamini 

Behera
8455920497 8280412789 19.07.2025 Saturday

141 20.07.2025 Sunday

142 Jari Jari Jari Baharpal PS School Rural Non-Res 24 km 45 48 93
Nimain 

Charan Sethy
9439620171 21.07.2025 Monday

143 22.07.2025 Tuesday

144 Aunri Andhalo Andhalo PS School Rural Govt 14 km 28 36 58
Manoranjan 

Dhal
9658011463 23.07.2025 Wednes day

145 Aunri Andhalo Andhalo Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 28 Km 8 7 15 23 32 55
Parbati 

Behera
9178426284 9776523921 23.07.2025 Wednes day

SUNDAY

Janaseba Diwas

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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146 Singhpur Singhpur
Singhpur Govt 

Nodal UPS
School Rural Non-Res 19 Km 58 50 108 Anjana Samal 9437771748 24.07.2025 Thursday

147 Singhpur Singhpur
Singhpur Govt 

Nodal UPS
School Rural Non-Res 19 Km 58 50 108 Anjana Samal 9437771748 25.07.2025 Friday

148         Aunri Gabadiha Gabadiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 5 5 10 6 5 11
Subhasini 

Bhuiyan
7873603460 8280412746 26.07.2025 Saturday

149         Aunri Gajadiha Gajadiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 21 14 35 2 8 10
Madhabilata 

Behera
9776183361 8280412685 26.07.2025 Saturday

150 27.07.2025 Sunday

151 Singhpur Singhpur
Singhpur Govt 

Nodal UPS
School Rural Non-Res 19 Km 50 50 100 Anjana Samal 9437771748 28.07.2025 Monday

152 29.07.2025 Tuesday

153 Jari Bangara Bangara Nodal School Rural Non-Res 33 Km 60 61 121 Kalakar Patra 9438139841 30.07.2025 Wednes day

154 Jari kulasahi Jari Kulasahi PPS School Rural Non-Res 26 Km 25 26 51
Pravash 

Kumar Swain
7873519511 31.07.2025 Thursday

155 Jari kulasahi
Jagannath 

Prasad UPS
School Rural Non-Res 26 Km 20 17 37 Mamata Das 7205313569 31.07.2025 Thursday

156 Singhpur Singhpur Singhpur H.S School Rural Non-Res 24 km 72 78 150
Pradeep Ku. 

Mohanty
9937551701 01.08.2025 Friday

157 Singhpur Samal Sahi
Jari Samal Sahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 12 13 25 12 12 24

Pratima 

Mallik
9337987283 8280412695 02.08.2025 Saturday

158 Jari Jari Kulasahi Jari Kulasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 8 7 15 23 22 45 Gita Mallik 6371754956 8280412696 02.08.2025 Saturday

159 03.08.2025 Sunday

160 Singhpur Singhpur Singheswar UPS School Rural Non-Res 20 km 21 21 42
Ashol Kumar 

Mahalik
No Contact 04.08.2025 Monday

161 Singhpur Singhpur Singheswar PS School Rural Non-Res 20 km 21 32 53 Jayanti Samal No Contact 04.08.2025 Monday

162 05.08.2025 Tuesday

163 Singhpur Singhpur Singhpur H.S School Rural Non-Res 24 km 45 51 96
Pradeep Ku. 

Mohanty
9937551701 06.08.2025 Wednes day

164 Aunri Aunri Aunri PS School Rural Non-Res 20 km 50 51 101

Laxmi 

Narayan 

Mohanty

9438511447 07.08.2025 Thursday

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
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165 Aunri Aunri Aunri PS School Rural Non-Res 20 km 50 51 101

Laxmi 

Narayan 

Mohanty

9438511447 08.08.2025 Friday

166 Fatehpur Dandi Sahi Dandi Sahi Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 14 Km 11 10 21 22 21 43 Kabita Jena 7873393444 9776898104 09.08.2025 Saturday

167 10.08.2025 Sunday

168 Fatehpur Tina
Krusna Ch.  

NODAL HS
School Rural Non-Res 14 Km 59 62 121

Niranjan 

Samal
9437509382 11.08.2025 Monday

169 12.08.2025 Tuesday

170 Aunri Tina
Krusna Ch.  

NODAL HS
School Rural Non-Res 14 Km 59 62 121

Niranjan 

Samal
9437509382 13.08.2025 Wednes day

171 Aunri Gabadiha Gajadiha P.S School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 32 38 70
Sidhhanta 

Kumar Das
9777924715 14.08.2025 Thursday

172 Aunri Gajadiha
Champapala P. 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 20 20 40

Priyabrata 

Parida
9938775008 14.08.2025 Thursday

173 15.08.2025 Friday

174 16.08.2025 Saturday

175 17.08.2025 Sunday

176 Sayedpur Sayed Pur

Braja 

sundar(junior) 

H.S.S 

School Rural Non-Res 3km 60 60 120
Umakanta 

Samal
9556524851 18.08.2025 Monday

177 19.08.2025 Tuesday

178 Aunri Aunri G.C HS School Rural Non-Res 23 km 45 58 103
Bhakti Charan 

Jena
9438229686 9439699096 20.08.2025 Wednes day

179 Aunri Aunri G.C HS School Rural Non-Res 23 km 45 58 103
Bhakti Charan 

Jena
9438229686 9439699096 21.08.2025 Thursday

180 Aunri Aunri G.C HS School Rural Non-Res 23 km 52 80 132
Bhakti Charan 

Jena
9438229685 9439699096 22.08.2025 Friday

181 Aunri Haladidiha Haladidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 19 km 18 6 24 13 13 26 Elora Das 9114130150 8280412680 23.08.2025 Saturday

182 24.08.2025 Sunday

183 Fateh pur Dandi Sahi Dandisahi P.PS School Rural Non-Res 7 km 45 45 90
Bijaya Kumar 

Jena
9938852670 25.08.2025 Monday

184 26.08.2025 Tuesday

185 27.08.2025 Wednes day

186 28.08.2025 Thursday

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Nuakhai

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day

Janaseba Diwas

SUNDAY
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187 Jagannathpur Banapur Banapur P.S School Rural Non-Res 8 km 25 26 51
Seikh 

Mehfooz Ali
8763299493 29.08.2025 Friday

188 Binjharpur Binjharpur
A.Mani  H.Sahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 3 Km 12 12 24 22 22 44 Gouri Behera 7377296360 8658216694 30.08.2025 Saturday

189 31.08.2025 Sunday

190 Mainda Hasanpur Hasanpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 13 13 26 8 9 18
Diptimayee 

Das
6370989804 01.09.2025 Monday

191 Mainda Injanpur Injanpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 12 10 21 10 8 18 Jayasree Dhal 6370324108 01.09.2025 Monday

192 02.09.2025 Tuesday

193 Aunri Aunri G.C HS School Rural Non-Res 23 km 75 73 148
Bhakti Charan 

Jena
9438229685 9439699096 03.09.2025 Wednes day

194 Aunri Aunri G.C HS School Rural Non-Res 23 km 35 46 81
Bhakti Charan 

Jena
9438229685 9439699096 04.09.2025 Thursday

195 05.09.2025 Friday

196 Arei Manitapur Manitapur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 8 10 18 14 9 23
Satyabhama 

Panda
No Contact 8280412601 06.09.2025 Saturday

197 07.09.2025 Sunday

198 Jari Bangara B.C.J HS School Rural Non-Res 27 KM 54 41 95 Unknown No Contact 08.09.20225 Monday

199 09.09.2025 Tuesday

200 Sayedpur Sayed Pur

Braja 

sundar(junior) 

H.S.S 

School Rural Non-Res 3km 55 56 111
Umakanta 

Samal
9556524851 10.09.2025 Wednes day

201 Aunri Falapur A.C Nodal HS School Rural Non -Res 25 Km 66 74 140
Prasant 

Kumar Nayak
9438571828 11.09.2025 Thursday

202 Aunri Falapur A.C Nodal HS School Rural Non -Res 25 Km 76 84 160
Prasant 

Kumar Nayak
9438571828 12.09.2025 Friday

203 Jari Argalakat Argalkat Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 6 9 15 20 20 40
Bhanuprava 

Barik
9556442100 8280412628 13.09.2025 Saturday

204 14.09.2025 Sunday

205 Fatehpur Naupala PK UGME School Rural Non-Res 13 km 62 55 117
Nimain 

Charan Sethy
9938432214 8658216694 15.09.2025 Monday

206 16.09.2025 Tuesday

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Mohammad Jayanti

SUNDAY

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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207 Jari          Jari
Jagannathpur 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 75 71 146

Ashok Kumar 

Barik
9853463120 17.09.2025 Wednes day

208 Haladidiha Haladidiha Haladidiha PS School Rural Non-Res 28 Km 23 33 56
Saroj Kumar 

Sena
9556524850 18.09.2025 Thursday

209 Sayedpur Sayed Pur

Braja 

sundar(junior) 

H.S.S 

School Rural Non-Res 3km 60 60 120
Umakanta 

Samal
9556524851 19.09.2025 Friday

210 Jari Naubanka Naubanka-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 9 9 18 12 10 22
Susri Sangita 

Mallik
9776824154 9938262817 20.09.2025 Saturday

211 Jari Naubanka Naubanka-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 8 19 9 12 21
Pranayinee 

Sahu
9776824154 9938262817 20.09.2025 Saturday

212 21.09.2025 Sunday

213 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Binjharpur Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 2 km 55 61 111 Mahesh Sahu 9438616006 22.09.2025 Monday

214 23.09.2025 Tuesday

215 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Binjharpur Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 3 km 51 51 102 Mahesh Sahu 9438616007 24.09.2025 Wednes day

216 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Binjharpur Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 4 km 39 38 77 Mahesh Sahu 9438616008 25.09.2025 Thursday

217 Binjharpur Binjharpur Binjharpur PS School Rural Non-Res 25 Km 81 79 160
Sk Deedar 

Baksh
9938704089 26.09.2025 Friday

218 Bangara Kantitara Kaantitara-1Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 4 9 13 16 14 30
Sanjukta 

Mallik
9178667485 8280412634 27.09.2025 Saturday

219 Bangara Kantitara Kantitara-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 6 9 15 12 18 30
Suprava 

Mallik
9178667485 8280412633 27.09.2025 Saturday

220 28.09.2025 Sunday

221 29.09.2025 Monday

222 30.09.2025 Tuesday

223 01.10.2025 Wednes day

224 02.10.2025 Thursday

225 Jari Bangara Bangara-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 4 1 5 22 15 37
Smitanjali 

Thatoi
9078450974 8280412629 03.10.2025 Friday

226 Jari Bangara
Bangara Bilasahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 5 5 10 25 17 42 Urmila Jena 9078450974 8280412630 04.10.2025 Saturday

227 05.10.2025 Sunday

228 06.10.2025 MondayHOLIDAY

Durga Puja

SUNDAY

Durga Puja

Durga puja

Dushera

SUNDAY

Referral Day

SUNDAY
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229 07.10.2025 Tuesday

230 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

1 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 5 2 7 14 16 30

Ramamani 

Das
8658490539 8280412632 08.10.2025 Wednes day

231 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

2 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 2 2 4 14 14 28

Sasirekha 

Behera
8658490539 8280412632 08.10.2025 Wednes day

232 Jari Bangara Bangara-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 1 3 4 10 9 19
Banitarani 

Nayak
7504166363 8280412629 09.10.2025 Thursday

233 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Akhunmohalla 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 2 km 17 16 33 21 19 40 Nesarun Bibi 8763334588 8658216694 10.10.2025 Friday

234 Jari Chhotagadi Chhotagadi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 32 km 6 8 14 16 15 31
Susilabala 

Mallik
9777349378 8280412631 11.10.2025 Saturday

235 Jari Gunduripada
Gunduripada 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 32 km 3 2 5 13 13 26

Surekha 

Samal
9938495203 8280412635 11.10.2025 Saturday

236 12.10.2025 Sunday

237 Jari Baharpala Jari Baharpala-1 Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 2 6 8 18 12 30 Urbasi Swain 7873429546 8280412692 13.10.2025 Monday

238 Jari Baharpala Jari Baharpala-2 Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 4 6 10 18 18 36
Rajanigandha 

Mallik
7873429546 8280412690 13.10.2025 Monday

239 Binjharpur Binjharpur Binjharpur PS School Rural Non-Res 26 Km 54 55 109
Sk Deedar 

Baksh
9938704090 13.10.2025 Monday

240 14.10.2025 Tuesday

241 15.10,2025 Wednes day

242 Jari Jari Banka Jari Banka Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 7 1 8 20 18 38 Golapi Mallik 9114343245 8280412691 16.10.2025 Thursday

243 Jari Gokha Sahi
Jari Gokha Sahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 2 1 3 10 11 21

Manjulata 

Mallik
8328832172 8280412691 16.10.2025 Thursday

244 Jari Binjharpur Saffar Ali UPS School Rural Non-Res 5 km 61 62 123
SK Abdul 

Raquib
9437405173 7894126110 17.10.2025 Friday

245 Jari Swain Sahi
Jari Swainsahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 2 4 12 11 23 Kanaklata Das 9337987283 8280412693 17.10.2025 Friday

246 Jari Samal Sahi
Jari Samal Sahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 2 4 12 12 24

Pratima 

Mallik
9337987283 8280412695 17.10.2025 Friday

247 Jari Jari Kulasahi Jari Kulasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 2 8 10 24 31 55 Gita Mallik 6371754956 8280412696 17.10.2025 Friday

248 Binjharpur Binjharpur Saffar Ali UPS School Rural Non-Res 5 km 63 64 127
SK Abdul 

Raquib
9437405173 7894126110 18.10.2025 Saturday

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Janaseba Diwas

12



M F Total M F Total M F
Tota

l

Sl. 

No.
Name of the Village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

AWC

Categ

ory of 

Schoo

l 

(Rural

/ 

Urban

)

Category 

of School 

(Res./ 

Non-Res.)

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed HQ 

of 

MHT 

(K.M.)

D
a
y

V
is

it
 d

a
te

Children (0-3) 

Years

Children (3-6) 

Years

Children (6-18) 

Years/

Person in Jana 

Seva Diwas Name of (HM/ 

AWW)

Mobile No. of 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No of 

ASHA
Name of the SC

249 Bangara Bangara Bangara-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 1 1 2 6 9 15
Ratikala 

Bhuiyan
7504166363 8280412629 18.10.2025 Saturday

250 Bangara Bangara Bangara-5 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 3 5 14 14 28
Kalpana 

Nayak
9114175915 8280412629 18.10.2025 Saturday

251 19.10.2025 Sunday

252 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 
Jagannath Pur b. 

Sahi
school Rural Non-Res 6 Km 31 31 62

Sailendra 

Acharya
8895456421 20.10.2025 Monday

253 Jari Naubanka Naubanka-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 1 2 3 12 13 25
Susri Sangita 

Mallik
9776824154 9938262817 20.10.2025 Monday

254 Jari Naubanka Naubanka-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 6 5 11 12 12 24
Pranayinee 

Sahu
9776824154 9938262817 20.10.2025 Monday

255 21.10.2025 Tuesday

256 Ghantiali Padasahi Padasahi PS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 32 27 59
Saraswati 

Behera
7873640650 22.10.2025 Wednes day

257 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Laxmi Narayan 

Sahi-1 
AWC Rural Non-Res 2km 4 8 12 12 12 24

Sailabala 

Khandei
8280412769 7381296694 22.10.2025 Wednes day

258 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Laxmi Narayan 

Sahi-2 
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 11 11 22 18 20 38

Sangeeta 

Das
9438127139 7894126110 22.10.2025 Wednes day

259 Binjharpur Kalamohalla Kalamohalla Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 9 9 18 17 17 34 Sarwari Bano 9556154190 8280412756 23.10.2025 Thursday

260 Bangara Kurbani Mohalla
Kurbani Mohalla 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 11 11 22 17 13 30

Khusnaaz 

Parween
9114414969 8280412754 23.10.2025 Thursday

261 Bangara Bangara Bangara-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 4 4 8 16 14 30
Padmabati 

Ghadei
7894240368 8280412629 23.10.2025 Thursday

262 Bangara Bangara
Bangara Harijan 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 18 km 2 3 5 14 12 26

Minakhi 

Mallik
9040550324 8280412629 23.10.2025 Thursday

263 Bangara Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

3 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 3 4 7 18 11 29 Anita Sahoo 9692604733 8280412632 24.10.2025 Friday

264 Binjharpur Bindhanisahi 
Bindhanisahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 9 8 17 14 16 30

Amiyaranjan 

Pothal
9938022043 8280412771 24.10.2025 Friday

265 Binjharpur Gudiasahi Gudiasahi Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 8 9 17 17 13 30 Rasmita Kandi 7684815528 8280412771 24.10.2025 Friday

266 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Sayedpur 

Binjharpur
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 12 13 25 23 22 45

Gitanjali 

Behera
8763922714 7381296694 25.10.2025 Saturday

267 Binjharpur Laxmi Sahi Laxmisahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 1 km 11 12 23 15 15 30
Rupasri 

Nayak
8328977056 8280412770 25.10.2025 Saturday

268 26.10.2025 SundaySUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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269 Binjharpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 km 11 11 22 8 9 17
Ambika 

Panda
8598934501 8280412757 27.10.2025 Monday

270 Ghantiali Guhali Guhali Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 18 12 30 23 20 43
Swarnalata 

Mallik
9658565202 8280412528 27.10.2025 Monday

271 Ghantiali Guhali Baidyasahi PS School Rural Non-Res 7 km 35 36 71
Santilata 

Mallik
7381172526 27.10.2025 Monday

272 28.10.2025 Tuesday

273 Ghantiali Guhali
Guhali Panchayat 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 62 58 120 Sarojini Dash 9853961280 29.10.2025 Wednes day

274 Fatehpur Fateh Pur PC UPS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 35 33 68
Satyabhama 

Sahoo
9437755742 30.10.2025 Thursday

275 Singhpur Chandanpur
Chandanpur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 8 20 9 6 15

Rangalata 

Nayak
9583231073 8280412741 30.10.2025 Thursday

276 Singhpur Chandanpur
Chandanpur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 8 8 16 13 10 23

Sukanti 

Mahalik
7749927852 8280412740 30.10.2025 Thursday

277 Singhpur Harsinghpur
Harsinghpur-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 11 6 17 9 9 18

Sandhyarani 

Behera
9776785432 8280412606 31.10.2025 Friday

278 Singhpur Harsinghpur
Harsinghpur-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 15 km 7 8 15 9 9 18

Anupama 

Samal
9937127092 8280412606 31.10.2025 Friday

279 Fatehpur Fateh Pur
Kangali Charan 

(K.C ) HS
School Rural Govt 14 km 18 18 36

Niranjan 

Samal
9337389753 01.11.2025 Saturday

280 Singhpur Nemara Nemara Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 4 4 8 12 8 20
Bandita 

Sahoo
9438127139 7894281292 01.11.2025 Saturday

281 Singhpur Kanachhanda
Kanachhanda-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 11 9 20 9 9 18

Susama 

Thatoi
8249396430 8280412738 01.11.2025 Saturday

282 Singhpur Kanachhanda
Kanachhanda-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 9 18 11 11 22 Bidyulata Das 9937127092 8280412738 01.11.2025 Saturday

283 02.11.2025 Sunday

284 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 7 19 10 9 19
Bharatiprava 

Dhal
6372150410 8280412739 03.11.2025 Monday

285 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 13 10 23 19 21 40
Bijayalaxmi 

Das
6370243734 8280412739 03.11.2025 Monday

286 Singhpur Behuriasahi Behuria Sahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 12 24 18 18 36
Lopamudra 

Jena
8917329479 8280412765 03.11.2025 Monday

287 04.11.2025 Tuesday

288 05.11.2025 Wednes day

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day
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289 Binjharpur Binjharpur Islamia HS School Rural Non-Res 3 km 55 65 120
Abdul Soyeb 

Khan
9556558987 06.11.2025 Thursday

290 Singhpur Olei Harijansahi
Oleiharijansahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 9 18 10 11 21

Madhusmita 

Samal
8455833846 8280412740 06.11.2025 Thursday

291 Singhpur Oleisamalsahi
Oleisamalsahi 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 9 7 16 11 12 23 Bijayinee Pati 8455833846 8280412741 06.11.2025 Thursday

292 Kapila Barpada S.G Nodal HS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 62 64 126
Avaya Kumar 

Das
9658041996 No Contact 07.11.2025 Friday

293 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 7 6 13 25 25 30
Rupasree 

Sahoo
8596925056 8280412765 08.11.2025 Saturday

294 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-6 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 4 8 12 19 20 39 Itisree Samal 7381499833 8280412765 08.11.2025 Saturday

295 09.11.2025 Sunday

296 Mainda Chikana
Chikana NCLP 

School
School Rural Non-Res 7 Km 35 30 60 Not Available No Contact 10.11.2025 Monday

297 11.11.2025 Tuesday

298 Kapila Barpada S.G Nodal HS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 62 64 126
Avaya Kumar 

Das
9658041996 No Contact 12.11.2025 Wednesday

299 Kapila Barpada S.G Nodal HS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 60 58 118
Avaya Kumar 

Das
9658041997 No Contact 13.11.2025 Thursday

300 14.11.2025 Friday

301 15.11.2025 Saturday

302 16.11.2025 Sunday

303 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-5 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 9 9 18 13 12 25
Basantilata 

Sahoo
9776632573 8280412761 17.11.2025 Monday

304 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-4 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 12 24 12 17 29
Snehalata 

Sahoo
9337324620 8280412763 17.11.2025 Monday

305 Aunri Falapur C.F PS School Rural Non -Res 25 Km 40 48 88

Amulya 

Kumar 

Behera

9777360581 17.11.2025 Monday

306 18.11.2025 Tuesday

307 Singhpur Singh pur
Singhpur Behera 

Sahi
Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 8 9 17 11 11 22

Sakuntala 

Barik
8093781678 8280412761 19.11.2025 Wednesday

308 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 17 km 8 9 17 11 11 22
Basantilata 

Sahoo
9776371859 8280412761 19.11.2025 Wednesday

309 Fatehpur Mallia Baruni N. UPS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 69 78 147
Durjyodhan 

Kandi
9776443998 20.11.2025 Thursday

Referral Day

Referral Day

SUNDAY

Janaseba Diwas

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY
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310 Aunri Aunri Aunri-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 9 11 20 12 12 24
Rasmibala 

Sahoo
8456892134 8280412603 20.11.2025 Thursday

311 Aunri Aunri Aunri-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 9 9 18 8 9 17
Arnapurna 

Mallik
No Contact 8280412603 20.11.2025 Thursday

312 Fatehpur Mallia Baruni N. UPS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 60 60 120
Durjyodhan 

Kandi
9776443998 21.11.2025 Friday

313 Jagannathpur Badamallipur
Badamallipur 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 5 km 11 10 21 24 25 49

Sulochana 

Samal
9668615499 8280412621 21.11.2025 Friday

314 Aunri Aunri Aunri-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 24 km 11 12 23 18 20 38
Sasmita 

Panda
9668554720 8280412604 22.11.2025 Saturday

315 Aunri Andhalo Andhalo Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 21 km 11 14 25 14 20 34
Parbati 

Behera
9178426284 8280412688 22.11.2025 Saturday

316 23.11.2025 Sunday

317 Fatehpur Mallia Baruni N. UPS School Rural Non-Res 14 km 60 60 120
Durjyodhan 

Kandi
9776443998 24.11.2025 Monday

318 25.11.2025 Tuesday

319 Fatehpur Bachhala Godidiha Nodal School Rural Non-Res 18 Km 60 53 113 B. Mishra 9437239099 26.11.2025 Wednesday

320 Fatehpur Bachhala
Bachhala East 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 19 19 38 13 13 26

Sanchita 

Samal
7978583434 8280412605 26.11.2025 Wednesday

321 Fatehpur Bachhala
Bachhala West 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 7 6 13 11 12 23

Minakhii 

Mishra
9777980528 8280412605 26.11.2025 Wednesday

322 Aunri Falapur Falapur-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 9 9 18 11 11 22 Sarada Das 9437544233 8280412686 27.11.2025 Thursday

323 Aunri Falapur Falapur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 6 9 15 10 11 21 Sagarika Guru 9114576744 8280412686 27.11.2025 Thursday

324 Aunri Falapur Falapur-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 26 km 11 11 22 16 14 30
Swarnalata 

Mallik
9583714533 8280412686 27.11.2025 Thursday

325 Aunri Falapur C.F PS School Rural Non -Res 25 Km 40 48 88

Amulya 

Kumar 

Behera

9777360581 27.11.2025 Thursday

326 Fatehpur Bachhala Godidiha Nodal School Rural Non-Res 14 km 55 56 111 B. Mishra 9437239099 28.11.2025 Friday

327 Arei Jaimara Jaimara-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 3 7 10 13 12 25
Sanjayanee 

Behuria
7749833589 29.11.2025 Saturday

328 30.11.2025 Sunday

329 Aunri Champapala Champapala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 11 8 19 5 5 10
Ritarani 

Nayak
7873477527 8280412687 01.12.2025 Monday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referral Day
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330 Fateh pur Jena Diha Jena Diha-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 5 5 10 12 18 30
Pramila 

Sahoo
9583300323 9668137402 01.12.2025 Monday

331 Fateh pur Bansi Pur                 Bansipur-2 AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 3 4 7 5 5 10
Pramila 

Sahoo
9583300323 9777098595 01.12.2025 Monday

332 02.12.2025 Tuesday

333 Arei Arei Arei Project UPS School Rural Non -Res 6 Km 55 55 110
Annada 

Nayak
8093343114 03.12.2025 Wednesday

334 Arei Areidiha Areidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 8 Km 7 8 15 12 8 20
Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 03.12.2025 Wednesday

335 Arei Berhampur
Arei Berhampur 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 7 km 9 7 16 12 8 20

Puspanjali 

Samal
9438617588 8018276807 03.12.2025 Wednesday

336 Arei Kandisahi Dolagobinda HS School Rural Non-Res 9 km 23 27 50 Unknown No Contact No Contact 04.12.2025 Thursday

337 Ghantiali Badapala Badapala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 8 9 17 11 11 22
Mamata 

Panda
9938847078 8280412608 04.12.2025 Thursday

338 Ghantiali Baniapala Baniapala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 14 Km 7 8 15 11 8 19 Smita Rout 8018006501 8280412609 04.12.2025 Thursday

339 Kalyanpur Kantipur Bateswar PS School Rural Non -Res 12 Km 43 45 88
Purnachandra 

Sahoo
8895161062 05.12.2025 Friday

340 Kalyanpur Kantipur Kantipur PS School Rural Non -Res 12 Km 32 32 64 UrbasiNayak 9438140742 05.12.2025 Friday

341 Singhpur Singhpur Singhpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 17km 9 9 18 25 20 45 Basanti Sahoo 8093985489 9583658699 05.12.2025 Friday

342 Fateh pur Bamadebpur Bamadebpur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 5 5 10 12 18 30
Laxmipriya 

Mallik
8917410298 9668137402 06.12.2025 Saturday

343 Fateh pur Godidiha Godidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 9 8 17 12 13 25
Sanghamitra 

Das
6370846150 9777098595 06.12.2025 Saturday

344 07.12.2025 Sunday

345 Fateh pur Bansi Pur                 Bansipur PS School Rural Non-Res 13 km 55 43 98 Unknown No Contact No Contact 08.12.2025 Monday

346 09.12.2025 Tuesday

347 Kalyanpur Ranapur Prahallad HS School Rural Govt 13 Km 26 28 54
Santosh 

Kumar Nayak
7377165442 10.12.2025 Wednesday

348 Fateh pur Nachhipur Nachhipur-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 7 8 15 12 13 25
Kadambini 

Das
9583195835 7873440238 11.12.2025 Thursday

SUNDAY

Referral Day

Referral Day
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349 Fateh pur Nachhipur
Nachhipur- 2 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 13 km 8 8 16 11 11 22 Mamata Das 9776680045 7873440238 11.12.2025 Thursday

350 Fatehpur Nachhipur Nachhipur-3 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 17 17 34 10 15 25 Ranjita Sahoo 6770110824 7873440238 11.12.2025 Thursday

351 Fatehpur Kantipur
Rangadhar Nodal 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 14 km 56 58 114

Kailash 

Chandra Das
9437968849 12.12.2025 Friday

352 Mainda Hasanpur Hasanpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 13 13 26 8 9 18
Diptimayee 

Das
6370989804 13.12.2025 Saturday

353 Mainda Injanpur Injanpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 12 10 21 10 8 18 Jayasree Dhal 6370324108 13.12.2025 Saturday

354 14.12.2025 Sunday

355 15.12.2025 Monday

356 16.12.2025 Tuesday

357 Jagannathpur Chandramun
Chandramun-1 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 13 km 13 12 25 12 16 28 Suchitra Jena 9668105232 8280412626 17.12.2025 Wednesday

358 Jagannathpur Chandramun
Chandramun-2 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 14 km 15 12 27 10 16 26

Nibedita 

Satpathy
9556558864 8280412627 17.12.2025 Wednesday

359 Jagannathpur Chandramuhan
Chandramun 

UPS
school Rural Non-Res 8 km 25 20 45

Sreekanta  

Mallik
9178180493 17.12.2025 Wednesday

360 Jagannathpur Chandramuhan Chandramun PS school Rural Non-Res 8 km 34 36 70 S.Mohanty 9437411509 18.12.2025 Thursday

361 Arei Mainda
Baruneswar Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 66 54 120 Jayanti Nayak 9437606551 18.12.2025 Thursday

362 Arei Arei Mala Sahi
Arei Malasahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 7 Km 12 12 24 12 13 25

Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 19.12.2025 Friday

363 Ghantiali Dhoba Sahi Dhobasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 10 21 13 11 24
Monalisa 

Dhal
9438566142 8280412614 20.12.2025 Saturday

364 Ghantiali Karuna Guhali
Karuna Guhali 

Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 9 7 16 12 11 23

Shantilata 

Dhal
9439273293 8280412784 20.12.2025 Saturday

365 21.12.2025 Sunday

366 Mainda Mainda
Baruneswar Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 58 57 115 Jayanti Nayak 9437606552 22.12.2025 Monday

367 23.12.2025 Tuesday

368 Ghantiali Kandisahi Kandisahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 19 19 38 25 15 40
Soudamini 

Behera
8984232835 8280412784 24.12.2025 Wednesday

369 Ghantiali Mainda
Baruneswar Govt 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 45 54 99 Jayanti Nayak 9437606553 24.12.2025 Wednesday

370 25.12.2025 Thursday
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371 Ghantiali Ghantiali Ghantiali Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 9 8 17 11 15 21
Sradhhanjali 

Rout
9583619203 26.12.2025 Friday

372 Ghantiali Ghantiali
Ghantiali Harijan 

sahi Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 14 5 19 8 15 15 K.D Sarojini 7504298166 26.12.2025 Friday

373 Ghantiali Gobindapur Gobindpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 13 Km 11 8 19 5 10 15
Madhusmita 

Samal
9668514970 8280412610 27.12.2025 Saturday

374 Ghantiali Bankipala Bankipala Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 11 11 22 13 12 25
Shantilata  

Sahoo
8658534647 8280412747 27.12.2025 Saturday

375 Ghantiali Bankipala
Bankipala 

Muslim Awc
Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 11 8 19 7 8 15

Aseemun 

Nesha
8984448238 8280412747 27.12.2025 Saturday

376 28.12.2025 Sunday

377 Chandramun Banapur Banapur-2 AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 12 12 24 20 20 40 Ajaya Sahoo 9938431936 9938710722 29.12.2025 Monday

378 Chandramun Banapur Banapur-1 AWC Rural Non-Res 10 Km 11 8 19 21 14 35 Ajaya Sahoo 9938431936 9938710722 29.12.2025 Monday

379 Jagannathpur Routara Routara-1 AWC Rural Non-Res 9Km 12 12 24 12 12 24
Rebatilata 

Das
9437743220 8895132945 29.12.2025 Monday

380 Jagannathpur Routara Routara-2 AWC Rural Non-Res 9km 11 11 22 12 13 25
Rasmita 

Mishra
9777196155 8763452243 29.12.2025 Monday

381 30.12.2025 Tuesday

382 Ghantiali Guhali Baidyasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 6 Km 14 12 26 9 7 16
Monalisa 

Dhal
9438566142 9668135513 31.12.2025 Wednesday

383 Ghantiali Guhali Gobindpur Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 12 13 25 20 10 30
Soudamini 

Behera
8455920497 8280412789 31.12.2025 Wednesday

384 01.01.2026 Thursday

385 Fatehpur Bachhala Barunei Girls HS School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 20 25 45
Sanjukta 

Behera
9439631930 02.01.2026 Friday

386 Fatehpur Dharam Pur Dharam Pur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 13 Km 9 9 18 24 24 48
Bichitra 

Panda
9777808893 9556796159 02.01.2026 Friday

387 Ghantiali Pada Sahi Padasahi Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7  km 9 8 17 12 8 20
Sulochana 

Mallik
9437788257 03.01.2026 Saturday

388 04.01.2026 Sunday

389 Binjharpur Sayed Pur B.S.H.S School Rural Non-Res 3Km 67 63 130 Prativa Samal 9439439980 05.01.2026 Monday

390 06.01.2026 Tuesday

391 Binjharpur Sayed Pur B.S.H.S School Rural Non-Res 3Km 87 83 170 Prativa Samal 9439439980 07.01.2026 Wednesday
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392 Jari Nemara Nemara AWC AWC Rural Non-Res 28 Km 8 9 17 11 9 20 Anita Sahoo 9438127139 7894281292 08.01.2026 Thursday

393 Jagannathpur Mallipur
Mallipur 

Jenasahi-2
AWC Rural Non-Res 9 km 12 13 25 12 12 24

Saraswati 

Bhuiyan
7735688987 9938197744 08.01.2026 Thursday

394 Jagannathpur Mallipur
Mallipur 

Jenasahi-1
AWC Rural Non-Res 11 km 8 7 15 23 22 45 Sujata Bal 9777143134 8456033046 08.01.2026 Thursday

395 Binjharpur Sayed Pur
Prahalladpur M.S 

PPS
School Rural Govt 6 Km 17 21 38

Bidyadhar 

Singh
8018064967 09.01.2026 Friday

396 Jagannathpur Prahalladpur
Prahalladpur 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 8 km 11 9 20 17 23 40

Padmaja 

Mallik
8763109122 9658138700 09.01.2026 Friday

397 Aunri Andhalo Andhalo Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 28 Km 8 7 15 23 32 55
Parbati 

Behera
9178426284 9776523921 10.01.2026 Saturday

398 11.01.2026 Sunday

399 Singhpur Naubanka
Naubanka 

project UPS
School Rural Non-Res 17 km 70 74 144

Banambar 

Mallik
9658143976 12.01.2026 Monday

400 13.01.2026 Tuesday

401 14.01.2026 Wednesday

402 15.01.2026 Thursday

403 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 
Jagannathpur 

Govt HS
School Rural Non-Res 10 Km 71 69 140

Bishnupriya 

Samal
9853104624 16.01.2026 Friday

404 Arei Arei Mala Sahi
Arei Malasahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 8 Km 14 16 30 14 16 30

Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 16.01.2026 Friday

405         Aunri Gabadiha Gabadiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 5 5 10 6 5 11
Subhasini 

Bhuiyan
7873603460 8280412746 17.01.2026 Saturday

406         Aunri Gajadiha Gajadiha Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 20 km 21 14 35 2 8 10
Madhabilata 

Behera
9776183361 8280412685 17.01.2026 Saturday

407 18.01.2026 Sunday

408 Olei Olei Chandanpur
Olei Chandanpur 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 21 Km 78 77 155 Unknown 9437606552 No Contact 19.01.2026 Monday

409 20.01.2026 Tuesday

410 Binjharpur Sayed Pur B.S.H.S School Rural Non-Res 3Km 87 83 170 Prativa Samal 9439439980 21.01.2026 Wednesday

411 Jagannathpur Jagannath Pur 
Jagannathpur 

Awc 
AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 9 8 17 24 26 50 Gayatri Nayak 7657004262 9938197744 22.01.2026 Thursday

412 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 
Jagannathpur 

B.Sahi
AWC Rural Non-Res 8 km 7 12 19 12 13 25

Sinarani 

Nayak
6370504306 9938197744 22.01.2026 Thursday

413 23.01.2026 Friday
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414 Barapada Jaimara Nilakantha UPS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 36 36 71
Avaya Ch 

Khuntia
9438274950 23.10.2024 Saturday

415      Aunri Haladidiha Haladidiha Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 19 km 18 6 24 13 13 26 Elora Das 9114130150 8280412680 24.01.2026 Saturday

416 25.01.2026 Sunday

417 26.01.2026 Monday

418 27.01.2026 Tuesday

419 Jagannathpur Routara RoutaraGovt. HS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 84 83 167 Damodar Kar 9437743809 28.01.2026 Wednesday

420 Singhpur Chandanpur
Ratha Samal 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 75 76 151

Manoranjan 

Sahoo
9583455342 29.01.2026 Thursday

421 Arei Mainda Baniapala UGME School Rural Govt 6 Km 45 45 90 Sashi Bewaa 8984665040 9658145680 30.01.2026 Friday

422 Arei Prahalladpur
Jena Sahi Mini 

AWC
AWC Rural Non-Res 19 km 12 8 20 13 14 27

Kalyani 

Behera
9178665125 8280412689 31.01.2026 Saturday

423 01.02.2026 Sunday

424 Fatehpur Bachhala Bachhala PS School Rural Govt 14 km 48 48 96 Suprava Dhal 7752047193 02.02.2026 Monday

425 03.02.2026 Tuesday

426 Singhpur Chandanpur
Ratha Samal 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 22 km 75 76 151

Manoranjan 

Sahoo
9583455342 04.02.2026 Wednesday

427 Raghunathpur Raghunath Pur Kaina Urdu PS School Rural Govt 13 km 53 57 110 Afsar Ali Khan 9778293923 05.02.2026 Thursday

428 Arei Berhampur Berhampur PPS School Rural Non-Res 7 km 18 22 40 Not Available 9437239951 06.02.2026 Friday

429 Arei Guhali
Balikuda Mallik 

Sahi PPS
School Rural Non-Res 7 km 35 25 60

Akhil Kumar 

Dhal
9938267544 06.02.2026 Friday

430 Binjharpur Bindhanisahi 
Bindhanisahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 9 8 17 14 16 30

Amiyaranjan 

Pothal
9938022043 8280412771 07.02.2026 Saturday

431 Binjharpur Gudiasahi Gudiasahi Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 2 km 8 9 17 17 13 30 Rasmita Kandi 7684815528 8280412771 07.02.2026 Saturday

432 08.02.2026 Sunday

433 Chikana Brahmanigan
Brahmanigan 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 12 km 51 50 101

Kaminilata 

Natha
7504723593 09.02.2026 Monday

434 10.02.2026 Tuesday

435 Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 
Jagannathpur 

Govt HS
School Rural Non-Res 10 Km 71 69 140

Bishnupriya 

Samal
9853104624 11.02.2026 Wednesday
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HOLIDAY
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436 Arei Chikana
Bhubanananda 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 45 47 92

Dillip Kumar 

Samal
9437630583 12.02.2026 Thursday

437 Jagannathpur Routara Routara-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 8 km 24 19 43 31 29 60
Sumitra 

Mallik
7326008924 8763452243 12.02.2026 Thursday

438 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

1 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 5 2 7 14 16 30

Ramamani 

Das
8658490539 8280412632 13.02.2026 Friday

439 Jari Chhandamunda
Chhandamunda-

2 
Awc Rural Non-Res 28 km 2 2 4 14 14 28

Sasirekha 

Behera
8658490539 8280412632 13.02.2026 Friday

440 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 5 5 10 9 9 18
Bharatiprava 

Dhal
6372150410 8280412739 14.02.2026 Saturday

441 Singhpur Kalarapala Kalarapala-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 19 km 4 10 14 7 7 14
Bijayalaxmi 

Das
6370243734 8280412739 14.02.2026 Saturday

442 15.02.2026 Sunday

443 16.02.2026 Monday

444 17.02.2026 Tuesday

445 Binjharpur Binjharpur Saffar Ali UPS School Rural Non-Res 5 km 74 78 152
SK Abdul 

Raquib
9437405173 7894126110 18.02.2026 Wednesday

446 19.02.2026 Thursday

447 Mainda Padasahi
Guhali Panchayat 

HS
School Rural Non-Res 10 Km 48 46 94

J.M.S.K 

Gadnayak
9437560487 20.02.2026 Friday

448 Kaina Raghunathpur Kaina-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 4 1 5 12 11 23 Sanjukta Das 7750873122 8280412634 21.02.2026 Saturday

449 Kaina Raghunathpur Kaina-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 31 km 1 1 2 8 8 16 Sonu Bibi 9937041052 8280412633 21.02.2026 Saturday

450 SUNDAY 22.02.2026 Sunday

451 Chikana Chikana MM G.P HS School Rural Non-Res 8 km 49 55 104
Aryamanya 

Panda
9437275358 23.02.2026 Monday

452 24.02.2026 Tuesday

453 Jari Jari Banka Krupasindhu HS School Rural Non-Res 29 KM 71 71 142 Unknown No Contact 25.02.2026 Wednesday

454 Binjharpur Mirmohalla
Mirmohalla Urdu 

PS
School Rural Non-Res 3 km 28 25 53

Akhyaya 

Kumar Dhal
9438480085 26.02.2026 Thursday

455 Sayedpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-1 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 6 km 12 11 23 33 23 56 Arati Behera 9853687170 9439001759 27.02.2026 Friday

456 Chikana Manitapur Manitapur PS School Rural Non-Res 9 km 26 25 51
Abhimanyu 

Sahoo
9658969412 28.02.2026 Saturday

457 01.03.2026 Sunday
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458 Mainda Mainda Baruneswar PS School Rural Non-Res 7 km 55 45 100
Ramakanta 

Samal
9439631931 02.03.2026 Monday

459 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-5 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 11 13 24 12 10 22
Rupasree 

Sahoo
7381499833 8280412765 02.03.2026 Monday

460 Singhpur Singh pur Singhpur-6 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 16 km 13 14 27 11 12 23 Itisree Samal 9777986601 8280412765 02.03.2026 Monday

461 03.03.2026 Tuesday

462 04.03.2026 Wednesday

463 Arei Jaimara Jaimara-1 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 6 9 15 11 22 33 Susama Das 8093196931 05.03.2026 Thursday

464 Arei Jaimara Jaimara-2 Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 8 Km 3 7 10 13 12 25
Sanjayanee 

Behuria
7749833589 06.03.3036 Friday

465 Arei Manitapur Manitapur Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 22 km 8 10 18 14 9 23
Satyabhama 

Panda
No Contact 8280412601 07.03.2026 Saturday

466 08.03.2026 Sunday

467 Ghantiali Guhali
Giridhary Nodal 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 70 73 143

Nabaghana 

Mahalik
9438333548 09.03.2026 Monday

468 10.03.2026 Tuesday

469 Arei Mainda Mainda Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5 km 6 2 8 12 13 25
Tilottama 

Jena
8908821193 11.03.2026 Wednesday

470 Arei Mainda
Mainda 

Lenkasahi Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 5km 6 5 11 12 12 24

Supriya 

Panda
9124572789 11.03.2026 Wednesday

471 Arei Mainda Baruneswar PS School Rural Non-Res 7 km 55 45 100
Ramakanta 

Samal
9439631931 12.03.2026 Thursday

472 Ghantiali Gobindpur Maneisuni Nodal School Rural Non-Res 12 km 21 21 42
Gayadhar 

Jena
9437796817 8280412603 13.03.2026 Friday

473 Ghantiali Guhali AGI High School School Rural Non-Res 15 Km 32 30 62
Pitambar 

Swain
8249536853 13.03.2026 Friday

474 14.03.2026 Saturday

475 15.03.2026 Sunday

476 Ghantiali Guhali Guhali Awc Awc Rural Non-Res 7 km 11 11 22 15 16 31
Swarnalata 

Mallik
9658565202 8280412528 16.03.2026 Monday

477 17.03.2026 Tuesday

478 Jagannathpur Routara Routara J.B.P.S School Rural Non-Res 6 km 60 60 120 Rupasree Das 8763270126 18.03.2026 Wednesday

479 Bangara Chhotagadi Chhotagadi PS School Rural Non-Res 32 Km 24 27 51 Unknown 9437509383 No Contact 19.03.2026 Thursday
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480 Bangara Gunduripada Gunduripada PS School Rural Non-Res 32 km 12 8 20 Unknown 9437509383 No Contact 19.03.2026 Thursday

481 Sayedpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-2 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5 km 9 11 20 12 11 23 Rukmani Jena 7064338298 20.03.2026 Friday

482 Sayedpur Sayed Pur Sayedpur-3 Awc AWC Rural Non-Res 5km 6 6 12 8 8 16
Munija 

Begum
9937252362 20.03.2026 Friday

483 21.03.2026 Saturday

484 22.03.2026 Sunday

485 Raghunathpur Kaina
Radhamohan S. 

B.P
School Rural Govt 12 km 43 52 95

Gobinda 

Ballav Mishra
9040440453 23.03.2026 Monday

486 Raghunathpur Kaina
Radhamohan 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 8 km 52 60 112 Debaki Mallik 9437843543 23.03.2026 Monday

487 24.03.2026 Tuesday

488 Bangara Kusunpur
Maguni Behuria 

UPS
School Rural Non-Res 28 km 17 12 29

Abhimanyu 

Sahoo
9658969412 No Contact 25.03.2026 Wednesday

489 HOLIDAY 26.03.2026 Thursday

490 Ranapur Ranapur Ranapur UGME School Rural Non-Res 16 km 64 60 124
Bhabani 

Prasad Nayak
9658808120 27.03.2026 Friday

491 Binjharpur Binjharpur Islamia Urdu PS School Rural Non-Res 3 km 36 32 68 SK Arsad Ali 9776443998 28.03.2026 Friday

492 Binjharpur Binjharpur
Madrassa 

Husenia PS
School Rural Non-Res 2 km 29 26 55

Abdul Ali 

Khan
9658905272 29.03.2026 Saturday

493 Mainda Sayed Pur
Govt JR SR 

Madrassa
School Rural Non-Res 4 km 44 45 89

Sk MD 

Hussein
9938875491 29.03.2026 Saturday

494 30.03.2026 Sunday

495 Arei Arei Mala Sahi
Arei Malasahi 

Awc
AWC Rural Non-Res 7 Km 12 12 24 12 13 25

Swarnalata 

Behera
9124918116 7873440238 31.03.2026 Monday
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